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

\nh-l by Sutton to assure vou grand plano Tw .'n»llrrn an walk home

omething ve different. Pick your colors for 'anch ou are IH-‘I of being a
rpeting and drapes if you buy now. Call glorified ( '{rur fn ball games, choir, Boy
more particulars. Trades considered. and Girl Scout mestings—then Call us now!

ATTENTION!

MR. OR MRS. REAL ESTATE SALESMAN!
We have openings for Salesmen with the following qualifications:

2 Y TO GE’
3
4

LLOW EMPLOY

1. A QI\PERE DmlRE TO }IELP WAMILIES FIND THE HOME THEY NEED.
ABILIT T ALONG WITH FE EES
PL. FAS!\I‘. PERSONALITY AVD VFAT APPEARANCE

AND OTHER REALTORS.

SOMEONE NOT AFRAID TO WORK HARD AND KEEP EVENING APPOINTMENTS.

WE OFFER

K FOR BOB SCHLOE

iR
Aty I\QURILS CONFIDENTIAL

BONANZA REALTY
3132 W. 182nd St., Torrance

WORLD

REALTY

SEE THESE | i

24224 Dunbrook Ave

Views like a model home,
Clean 4 be llruonl Ready to
move tn with large Patlo,
Wall to_ wall rlrrq ting &
dray -Nl Wllm home.
$2350
w ulh to high school Sco
nice &

D
$17500 fal) rlve
STOP
Y 1432 W. 184 St.

#ee & very large home

4 hedrooms and
baths, With good credit you
may Buy this with

down

Price Slashed

3 and den with wall to wall

=

carpets and drapes, Hard-
| wood floors. Eating area In
kitchen. Only $18,500. Try
$1850 down.
Fixer Upper
2 bedroom, 1800 sq. ft. home
with hardwood floors, fire-
place, tile  kitchen.  Extra
Ln(» porch, 70'x95" lot ry
$16.950,

LOOK G. I.'S

We can help you use your

before vou lose
We have t nes and
money you will ne

WORLD REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd.
DA 7-2111

SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

4 & FAMILY ROOM
Plus  beautiful eit view,
Floor features center
hall living room, 2
bathx, built in oven & range
forced alr heat, patio, nu-
merous extras. $30,950—-53100
down

DONSKER

FR 0-2555

No Cash Requ
$11,395 Fllll Prlco
$86 Per Month

2 bedroom, on 40x140 lot, de-
tached gara

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
05 9-2533

GIANT

4 Units ‘lllolUt‘
vania Ave . Lomita, with

ages & alley iv rear l‘vm
bedroom & two 1+ lnmh:mln
All  have hardwood floors
bullt-in range & oven, car
pet drape sprinkler sys-
tem. Try 34500 down or trade

in your home. DA 6-9111

1 BDRM , 1%, BATHS
7 old. Full price
dr Near new

wes,

altor

bu b .mm L h( 1 9516

|
|

(Just West of Crenshaw)

DA 7-0555

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA,

Southwood

NO DOWN G.I.
IMMACULATE 3 Bedroom, 2
bath, new W/W Dupont 501
nylon carpeting, shuters
kitchen & dining, patio, This
is the buy of the y
also FHA, only

FR 1-4621

A Beauty

shopping

Near

bedroom,
8, stone

Motel Units

15  units, Always fully
rented, in a good rental loca~
tion, dx income, Cl" {nr fur-
ther information,

FA 0-41 )

G.I. AND CAL-VET FINANCING

| Look! Vets!

lllur\ HX
FR 0-4150

High Income
12 unite in Hollywood Ri-
viers. 2 bedrooms each, Good
income and finsneing .
FR 1-4621

Low Down

Large 3 Bedroom. All bullt-in
kitchen, unit heat, rxpen-lr-
W carpeting, drapes and
curtains lhmulhoul
place, inter com.

FA 0-4150

Nud listings. Will buy equities and welcome trades

5500 TORRANCE

FR

2619 8. FIGUZROA

-4150

= OPEN 9 'TIL

Near everything, schools,
churches and shopping.
bedrooms, tile kitchen and
bath, /W carpeting, |
drapes. Spic and_ span. G.1
§16,000, 202,

FRONTIER

REALTY

Open v Till 9
LOOK for the Buckin’
Bronc and See the

SOLD Signs

Salesmen Wanted

EXPANDING

Frontier Real ENtate School

will train you for your lie
cense and il you are em
ployed by Frontier Realty

after receiving your license

there will be no TUITION
ARGES

employment

l

we

course

complete
l-‘mnn o my
only. Thi e is FREE
OF \.H-\}U"l’.

LL FA 8-5470

4 Bdr. & Fam. Rm.

Just listed & only $25.850
4 bedrooms 1% bath, huge
#eparate family room with
raised hearth fireplace. log
lighter, ash pan. electric
heat, completely insulated
Really deluxe,” home has
220 wiring, hard  wood
floors, pullman b-lhn Walk
to  Del mo shopping.
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1

TO 5. 'Ml" W. 226th ST.,
TORRANCE.

Income

A nearly new

apartment
house of 4 units. 2 bed-
rooms each 2 b
home
floors & in per
Price reduc

quick sale to $47 500,
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